

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5,8,9 & 10 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).1074/2009

VISHNUKUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos. 5,8 & (: (Applns.for intervention filed by  
M/s. A.P.& J chambers and Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocates)

I.A. No. 10: (Appln. For intervention filed by Mr. D. K.  
Sinha, Advocate)(With office report )

Date: 12/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.  
Mr. U.N.Goyal, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.AP.J.Chamber

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr.B.S.Banthia,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.  
Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Narendra Kumar ,Adv

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 5,8,9 are complete. Reply, if any, be  
filed within two weeks'.

Issue notice in I.A. No.10.

All these I.As be listed along with the Special  
Leave Petition.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(P.S.N. MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER